
 

 

IMPORTANT DATES SPRING 2020 
 

 

 

Academic Workshops 

SPRING 2020 

Friday, 14th February Leon Ojukwu 
Bug Club and reading 

strategies for home KS1 

Friday, 28th February Paul Strange 
TT Rockstars and Support with 

Math at Home 

Friday, 6th March Leon Ojukwu 
Bug Club and reading 

strategies for home KS2 
Friday, 13th March Papia Sultana KS1 Math Support 

Friday, 20th March Shannon Griffin 
Encouraging Music for Brain 

Development 

Friday, 27th March 
Kara DeGarston 

Webb Phonics for EYFS and KS1 
 

Coffee Mornings By       
Mr Paul Taylor 

SPRING 2020 

Tuesday 28th January - 9:00 am 

Tuesday 11th February - 9:00 am 

Tuesday 3rd March - 9:00 am 

Tuesday 17th March - 9:00 am 

    


